
coffee
Double Espresso (40ml)

Black (Dbl espresso + water)

White (Dbl espresso + milk)

Mocha

$4.50

$4.50

6oz

$4.50

8oz

$5.20

Iced

chocolate
Just Chocolate

French Mint

Sicilian Orange

Noir Dark Chocolate

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$6.30 $6.80 $7.50

6oz

$7.30

$7.30

$7.30

8oz

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

Babyccino

Iced

non-coffee
Matcha

Hojicha

Spiced Chai

Pandan Coconut

6oz 8oz Iced

All coffees are 
served double 

shot by default

Others:

10% off

BYOC

Single Shot

+$1.00

Extra Shot

Soy Milk
+$1.00

Oat Milk
+$1.00

Low Fat
Milk

specials

Nutri-grade is based on default 
preparation (before addition of ice).

Double Chocolate Oat Mocha
A vegan chocolate indulgence. 
Double espresso shot with cocoa 
powder and Oatside chocolate.

$8.50

Timeless Yuanyang

Foreword Coffee's signature since 
2017. A double ristretto shot from a 
single-origin coffee topped over an 

earl grey ice ball and milk. 

$7.50

Both drinks are iced

$5.30

$6.30

$5.80

$6.80

$6.50

$7.50

$5.00

$6.30 $6.80 $7.50

$6.80 $7.50

$6.80 $7.50

$6.80 $7.50

$6.30

$6.30

$6.30



for corporates

contact us today

Bring a piece of the Foreword experience to your office! 

We provide a variety of corporate services to enhance your workplace, 
including mobile coffee carts for events, pantry solutions, and 
team-building workshops. 

Scan our QR Code for more information

WhatsApp: 8949 0142

Icedtea
Classic English Breakfast

Timeless Earl Grey

Evergreen

Longan Paradise

8oz

Chamomile (Caffeine-free)

Peppermint (Caffeine-free)

$7.00$6.00

$7.00$6.00

$7.00$6.00

$7.00$6.00

$7.00$6.00

$7.00$6.00


