specials

Both drinks are iced



Timeless Yuanyang

Foreword Coffee's signature since 2017. A double ristretto shot from a single-origin coffee topped over an earl grey ice ball and milk.







Double Chocolate Oat Mocha

A vegan chocolate indulgence. Double espresso shot with cocoa powder and Oatside chocolate.

\$8.50





Nutri-grade is based on default preparation (before addition of ice).

coffee		6oz	8oz	Iced
Double Espresso (40ml)	A 0%	\$4.50		
Black (Dbl espresso + water)	A 0%	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$5.20
White (Dbl espresso + milk)	4% ongs	\$5.30	\$5.80	\$6.50
Mocha	() 7k	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
chocolate		6oz	8oz	Iced
Just Chocolate	D10%	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
French Mint	D10%	\$6.80	\$7.30	\$8.00
Sicilian Orange	D10%	\$6.80	\$7.30	\$8.00
Noir Dark Chocolate	10% logs	\$6.80	\$7.30	\$8.00
non-coffee		6oz	8oz	Iced
Matcha	D 6%	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50 \$8.00 \$8.00
Hojicha	1 6%	\$6.30	\$6.80 \$7.30 \$8.00 \$6.80 \$7.30 \$8.00 6oz 8oz Iced \$6.30 \$6.80 \$7.50 \$6.30 \$6.80 \$7.50	\$7.50
Spiced Chai	<u>(10%)</u>	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
Pandan Coconut	D %	\$6.30	\$6.80	\$7.50
Babyccino	6% nege	\$5.00		



+\$1.00

tea		8oz	Iced
Classic English Breakfast	(A) Oh	\$6.00	\$7.00
Timeless Earl Grey	(A) (0%)	\$6.00	\$7.00
Evergreen	A 0%	\$6.00	\$7.00
Longan Paradise	A 0%	\$6.00	\$7.00
Chamomile (Caffeine-free)	A Officer	\$6.00	\$7.00
Peppermint (Caffeine-free)	A 0%	\$6.00	\$7.00



for corporates

Bring a piece of the Foreword experience to your office!

We provide a variety of corporate services to enhance your workplace, including mobile coffee carts for events, pantry solutions, and team-building workshops.

contact us today

WhatsApp: 8949 0142

Scan our QR Code for more information



